RBM SYSTEMS
HVAC
PRICE BOOK 2025 v1.0
Effective 1st March 2025
SYSTEMS PTY LTD.
2 3  01.01  BOILER ROOM DISTRIBUTION  ﻿   01.01  BOILER ROOM DISTRIBUTION  ﻿

capacity for maximizing tank drawdown.
Vessels are painted externally with
long-lasting epoxy-polyester powder
coating and are 100% factory-tested.
•	 Max operating temperature 99 °C
•	 Shell: Carbon Steel
•	 Connections: Carbon Steel
•	 Colour: Red
Code Capacity
Max. Working
Pressure
Factory
Pre-Charge
Pressure
List Price
ZIL-1300000400 4 L 5 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 130.00
ZIL-1300000800 8 L 5 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 135.00
ZIL-1300001200 12 L 4 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 155.00
ZIL-1300001800 18 L 4 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 170.00
ZIL-1300002500 25 L 4 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 205.00
ZIL-1300003500 35 L 4 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 305.00
ZIL-1300003503 35 L 4 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 325.00
ZIL-1300005000 50 L 4 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 365.00
ZIL-1300005003 50 L 4 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 430.00
ZIL-1300008000 80 L 6 Bar 2 Bar $ 572.00
ZIL-1300010500 105 L 6 Bar 2 Bar $ 795.00
ZIL-1300015000 150 L 6 Bar 2 Bar $ 999.00
ZIL-1300020000 200 L 6 Bar 2.5 Bar $ 1,295.00
ZIL-1300025000 250 L 6 Bar 2.5 Bar $ 1,595.00
ZIL-1300030000 300 L 6 Bar 2.5 Bar $ 1,915.00
ZIL-1300040000 400 L 6 Bar 2.5 Bar $ 2,660.00
ZIL-1300050000 500 L 6 Bar 2.5 Bar $ 3,350.00
ZIL-1300060000 600 L 6 Bar 2.5 Bar $ 4,230.00
Zilmet Ultra-Pro
Expansion Vessels for Water Supply
ULTRA-PRO pressure tanks are the best
choice for irrigation pumps, centrifugal

EU.
ULTRA-PRO pressure tanks may ensure
unlimited service as their bladder is
easily replaceable.
•	 Max operating temperature 99 °C
•	 Shell: Carbon Steel
•	 Connections: Galvanised / Stainless Steel
•	 Colour: Blue
Code Capacity
Max. Working
Pressure
Factory
Pre-Charge
Pressure
List Price
ZIL-1100002418 24 L 10 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 180.00
ZIL-1100005004 50 L 10 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 615.00
ZIL-1100010004 100 L 10 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 960.00
ZIL-1100020004 200 L 10 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 1,850.00
ZIL-1100030004 300 L 10 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 2,225.00
ZIL-1100050004 500 L 10 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 3,520.00
ZIL-1100075056 750 L 10 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 6,299.00
ZIL-1100100055 1,000 L 10 Bar 1.5 Bar $ 7,980.00
Zilmet Wall Mount Bracket
Wall Bracket to suit tanks up to 24L
Code List Price
RBMS-21-0017 $ 50.00